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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 21.210 +3.171 6:26:03.700
(24) Ordem dos Engenheiros 66 32:32.003  +32:13.964 6:58:35.704
1 17.903 -0.136 13:41:13.083 67 20.492 +2.453 6:58:56.196
2 33:02.522  +32:44.483 14:14:15.605 68 32:10.471  +31:52.432 7:31:06.667
3 21.945 +3.906 14:14:37.550 69 17.902 -0.137 7:31:24.569
4  17:15.365 +16:57.326  14:31:52.915 70 32:30.156  +32:12.117 8:03:54.725
5 20.574 +2.535 14:32:13.489 71 20.804 +2.765 8:04:15.529
6 33:13.589  +32:55.550 15:05:27.078 72 33:20.212  +33:02.173 8:37:35.741
7 22311 +4.272 15:05:49.389 73 19.007 +0.968 8:37:54.748
8 34:05.992  +33:47.953 15:39:55.381 74 32:43.174  +32:25.135 9:10:37.922
9 22.499 +4.460  15:40:17.880 75 18.922 +0.883 9:10:56.844
10 33:19.440  +33:01.401 16:13:37.320 76 33:27.771  +33:09.732 9:44:24.615
11 21.542 +3.503 16:13:58.862 77 23.443 +5.404 9:44:48.058
12 31:51.563 +31:33.524  16:45:50.425 78 33:25136  +33:07.097  10:18:13.194
13 20.219 +2.180 16:46:10.644 79 21.900 +3.861 10:18:35.094
14 31:44.556 +31:26.517  17:17:55.200 80  32:51.765  +32:33.726  10:51:26.859
15 21.969 +3.930 17:18:17.169 81 18.074 +0.035 10:51:44.933
16 33:05.134  +32:47.095 17:51:22.303 82 33:22.886  +33:04.847 11:25:07.819
17 20.289 +2.250  17:51:42.592 83 23.789 +5.750  11:25:31.608
18 32:20.757  +32:02.718 18:24:03.349 84 32:35.907  +32:17.868 11:58:07.515
19 20.534 +2.495 18:24:23.883 85 18.372 +0.333 11:58:25.887
20  32:14.708  +31:56.669  18:56:38.591 86  34:21.422  +34:03.383  12:32:47.309
21 22.555 +4.516 18:57:01.146 87 18.039 - 12:33:05.348
22 32:26.042  +32:08.003  19:29:27.188 88 27:32.693  +27:14.654  13:00:38.041
23 23.613 +5.574 19:29:50.801 89 20.004 +1.965 13:00:58.045
24 31:30.830 +31:12791  20:01:21.631
25 28.782 +10743  20:01:50.413
26 32:10.510 +31:52.471  20:34:00.923
27 19.466 +1.427  20:34:20.389
28 32:39.546  +32:21.507  21:06:59.935
29 22.830 +4.791  21:07:22.765
30 33:42.732  +33:24.693  21:41:05.497
31 33.095 +15.056  21:41:38.592
32 31:51.911  +31:33.872  22:13:30.503
33 22.849 +4.810  22:13:53.352
34 31:50.812  +31:32.773  22:45:44.164
35 27.927 +9.888  22:46:12.091
36 32:21.079  +32:03.040  23:18:33.170
37 21.384 +3.345  23:18:54.554
38 32:24.058  +32:06.019  23:51:18.612
39 22.460 +4.421  23:51:41.072
40  31:42.610 +31:24.571 23:23.682
41 24.833 +6.794 23:48.515
42 32:41.028  +32:22.989 56:29.543
43 18.854 +0.815 56:48.397
44 32:24.750  +32:06.711 1:29:13.147
45 19.475 +1.436 1:29:32.622
46 32:25.668  +32:07.629 2:01:58.290
47 20.055 +2.016 2:02:18.345
48 32:31.824  +32:13.785 2:34:50.169
49 28.270 +10.231 2:35:18.439
50  32:39.492  +32:21.453 3:07:57.931
51 21.573 +3.534 3:08:19.504
52 32:16.149  +31:58.110 3:40:35.653
53 23.913 +5.874 3:40:59.566
54 32:39.970  +32:21.931 4:13:39.536
55 19.762 +1.723 4:13:59.298
56 3:26.846  +3:08.807 4:17:26.144
57 21.538 +3.499 4:17:47.682
58 29:03.897  +28:45.858 4:46:51.579
59 18.450 +0.411 4:47:10.029
60  32:57.949  +32:39.910 5:20:07.978
61 19.694 +1.655 5:20:27.672
62  32:25.097  +32:07.058 5:52:52.769
63 26.099 +8.060 5:53:18.868
64  32:23.622  +32:05.583 6:25:42.490
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